
MARKING TOOLS

0.07 0.07 inin
( ( 1.8 mm1.8 mm ) )

0.04 0.04 inin
( ( 1.0 mm1.0 mm ) )

0.02 0.02 inin
( ( 0.5 mm0.5 mm ) )

0.1 0.1 inin
( ( 2.8 mm2.8 mm ) )

LINE 
THICKNESS

LINE 
LENGTH

150 ft
( 45 m )

100 ft
( 30 m )

50 ft
( 15 m )

23 ft
( 7 m )

REPLACEMENT 
SNAP LINE

CR301JF
Pg.11

CR503S
Pg.12

CR201R-PR
CR201W-P

Pg.10

CR211SFR
Pg.10

CR401S
Pg.11

CR302JF
Pg.11

CR202B-P
Pg.10

CR402S
Pg.11

CR212SFB
Pg.10

Precision Snap Line Systems

CR604S
Pg.12

CR403S
Pg.12

CR802SFB
Pg.9

CR701SFR
Pg.9

CR101S-0
Pg.13

PL-ITOS
Pg.13

PL-ITOL
Pg.13

PL-ITOLL
Pg.13

PL-ITO3L
Pg.13

WARNING : Risk of cancer and reproductive harm from exposure to Di ( 2-ethylhexyl ) phthalate ( DEHP ). See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
California Proposition 65 warning applicable to all products on this page. 
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CR701SFR
Pg. 9

CR802SFB
Pg. 9

CR211SFR
Pg. 10

CR212FSB
Pg.10

CR201R-PR
Pg.10

CR201W-P
Pg.10

CR202B-P
Pg.10

CR301JF
Pg. 11

CR302JF
Pg. 11

CR401S
Pg. 11

CR402S
Pg. 11

CR403S
Pg.12

CR503S
Pg. 12

CHALK LINE

REPLACEMENT 
PARTS 

TAJ-EH09

TAJ-CSDR

TAJ-HN09

TAJ-G009

TAJ-CP10

TAJ-GS09

TAJ-LL09

TAJ-LS09

TAJ-NTSBTS

TAJ-SPDR

TAJ-PTDR

TAJ-HNDR

TAJ-LSDR

WARNING : Risk of cancer and reproductive harm from exposure to Di ( 2-ethylhexyl ) phthalate ( DEHP ). See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
California Proposition 65 warning applicable to all products on this page. 

MARKING TOOLS
CHALK LINE REPLACEMENT PARTS COMPATIBILITY TABLE

CHALK LINE

REPLACEMENT 
PARTS 

CR701SFR
Pg. 9

CR802SFB
Pg. 9

CR211SFR
Pg. 10

CR212FSB
Pg.10

CR201R-PR
Pg.10

CR201W-P
Pg.10

CR202B-P
Pg.10

CR301JF
Pg. 11

CR302JF
Pg. 11

CR401S
Pg. 11

CR402S
Pg. 11

CR403S
Pg.12

CR503S
Pg. 12

CHALK LINE

REPLACEMENT 
PARTS 

TAJ-EH09 TAJ-EH09

TAJ-CSDR TAJ-CSDR

TAJ-HN09 TAJ-HN09

TAJ-G009 TAJ-G009

TAJ-CP10 TAJ-CP10

TAJ-GS09 TAJ-GS09

TAJ-LL09 TAJ-LL09

TAJ-LS09 TAJ-LS09

TAJ-NTSBTS TAJ-NTSBTS

TAJ-SPDR TAJ-SPDR

TAJ-PTDR TAJ-PTDR

TAJ-HNDR TAJ-HNDR

TAJ-LSDR TAJ-LSDR



DARK WHITE / DARK BLUE 

BLACK

DARK RED

REDYELLOW / BLUE

YELLOW / BLUE / PINKGREEN

WHITE

Chalk Powder
color image

MARKING TOOLS

1 2 3 4 5

Standard High-Visibility Semi-Permanent Permanent
Ultimate 

Permanency

SNAP LINE DYE − − −

MICRO CHALK − −

FLUORESCENT 
MICRO CHALK

− − −

Best for Interior Interior / Exterior Exterior

Applications

Benefits

Chalk Series

Permanency 
Level

• Eliminates need for 
priming before painting

• Wipes off smooth and 
rough surfaces with a 
cloth cleanly

• Temporary marking-
chalk

• Provides great 
  visibility

• Use to show layout 
changes and 
corrections

• For semi-permanent 
marking projects

• Use to show layout 
changes and 
corrections

• Weather resistant 
lines remain visible 
after weeks of 
weather, sun and 
jobsite wear and tear

• Weatherproof lines 
reduces the need for 
spraying a sealant on 
snapped lines

• Stains surfaces

• Remodeling
• Interior Trim
• Interior Decorating
• Cabinet Installation

• Roofing
• Siding
• Paneling
• Interior Layout

• Corrections
• Plumbing / Electrical
• Roofing
• Masonry

• Exterior Layout
• Concrete Layout
• Roofing
• Steel & Metal 
  Fabrication

• Exterior Layout
• Concrete Layout
• Extreme Conditions
• Long Term 
  Applications

Permanency of TAJIMA Chalk

WARNING : Risk of cancer and reproductive harm from exposure to Di ( 2-ethylhexyl ) phthalate ( DEHP ). See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
California Proposition 65 warning applicable to all products on this page. 

16


	aefc40609060396562e9eef1979452798224379a3f28d60c5ac56fa88a1c742d.pdf
	aefc40609060396562e9eef1979452798224379a3f28d60c5ac56fa88a1c742d.pdf
	aefc40609060396562e9eef1979452798224379a3f28d60c5ac56fa88a1c742d.pdf

